
1 John Gallo Benalla SBRC 32621 746.049

2 Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 744.041

3 Ronald Hamilton Camberwell TRC 31502 744.036

4 Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 743.048

5 Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 743.039

6 Kim Millar M.I.S.C. 33274 743.031

7 Colin Beard Mornington SBRC 33083 742.040

8 Vito Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33166 740.032

9 Colin Harman Target Rifle Geelong 33225 740.024

10 Maurice Keegan Target Rifle Geelong 33529 738.027

1st John Gallo Benalla SBRC 32621 746.049

2nd Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 744.041

3rd Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 743.048

1st Ronald Hamilton Camberwell TRC 31502 744.036

2nd Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 743.039

3rd Vito Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33166 740.032

1st Maurice Keegan Target Rifle Geelong 33529 738.027

2nd William Maginn Target Rifle Traralgon 33113 732.029

3rd Keith Lucas Target Rifle Traralgon 32523 727.027

C Grade

FPTRC Benchrest Competition - 14/02/2015

50m Bench

Top Ten

A Grade

B Grade

D Grade

1st Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 708.021

2nd Joshua Wheatley Frankston Pen TRC 33493 704.019

3rd

1st Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 743.039

2nd Liam Keegan Target Rifle Geelong 33530 718.026

3rd Joshua Wheatley Frankston Pen TRC 33493 704.019

1st Michael Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33168 733.033

2nd

3rd

1st Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 744.041

2nd Ronald Hamilton Camberwell TRC 31502 744.036

3rd Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 743.048

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Top Junior

Top Veteran



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A12 A 249 14 1 250 19 1 247 16 1 746.049

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 B13 A 249 16 1 247 13 1 248 12 1 744.041

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 A8 B 249 14 1 247 11 1 248 11 1 744.036

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A6 A 244 16 1 250 16 1 249 16 1 743.048

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC SJ 33353 B10 B 247 11 1 249 16 1 247 12 1 743.039

Millar Kim M.I.S.C. S 33274 A4 A 247 10 1 248 12 1 248 9 1 743.031

Beard Colin Mornington SBRC V 33083 A7 A 247 17 1 247 12 1 248 11 1 742.040

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 A15 B 244 6 1 248 15 1 248 11 1 740.032

Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong S 33225 B3 B 245 5 1 249 10 1 246 9 1 740.024

Keegan Maurice Target Rifle Geelong S 33529 A1 C 245 9 1 248 10 1 245 8 1 738.027

Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC V 31434 A9 A 244 10 1 245 12 1 245 12 1 734.034

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 B5 A 247 13 1 245 13 1 241 7 1 733.033

Lee Martin M.I.S.C. V 32200 B2 B 247 5 1 246 9 1 240 9 1 733.023

Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon S 33113 A10 C 247 12 1 242 6 1 243 11 1 732.029

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. S 32793 B1 A 239 10 1 245 10 1 246 15 1 730.035

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A13 A 243 5 1 245 12 1 242 5 1 730.022

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 A5 B 246 3 1 238 8 1 244 11 1 728.022

Lucas Keith Target Rifle Traralgon V 32523 A3 C 242 11 1 241 7 1 244 9 1 727.027

Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon S 33042 A2 B 237 5 1 243 5 1 244 9 1 724.019

Wheatley Neil Frankston Pen TRC S 33491 C5 C 235 3 1 239 6 1 245 7 1 719.016

Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong SJ 33530 A14 C 243 9 1 239 10 1 236 7 1 718.026

Blake Graham Sale SBRC V 30425 A11 C 236 7 1 231 4 1 245 9 1 712.020

Dick William Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C14 B 239 11 1 236 7 1 236 6 1 711.024

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 B7 D 230 6 1 240 8 1 238 7 1 708.021

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 C6 C 242 9 1 238 8 1 225 1 1 705.018

Turkovic Jennifer Frankston Pen TRC S 33955 C8 C 237 3 1 227 3 1 241 4 1 705.010

Wheatley Joshua Frankston Pen TRC SJ 33493 B4 D 242 10 1 233 5 1 229 4 1 704.019

Milton Ian Camberwell TRC S 31160 B11 B 238 2 1 231 7 1 233 5 1 702.014

FPTRC Benchrest Competition - 14/02/2015

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 590.36

2 Stephen Zunker Lake Gillear 33946 589.26

3 Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 586.25

4 Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 586.22

5 Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 585.25

6 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 583.29

7 Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 582.22

8 Xavier McLaurin MCC SBRC 32351 582.20

9 Vito Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33166 578.26

10 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 577.17

1st James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 590.36

2nd Stephen Zunker Lake Gillear 33946 589.26

3rd Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 586.22

1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 586.25

2nd Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 582.22

3rd Vito Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33166 578.26

1st John Hopkins Eltham SB & ARC 30096 567.17

2nd Trevor Lucas Frankston Pen TRC 32455 566.16

3rd Nicholas Macura Frankston Pen TRC 32786 561.13

Top Ten

A Grade

FPTRC Prone Prize Meeting 15/02/2015

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

50m Prone

1st Ian Milton Camberwell TRC 31160 558.14

2nd Dianne Robertson Camberwell TRC 30263 528.05

3rd Peter McKay Frankston Pen TRC 30686 513.02

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 586.25

2nd

3rd

1st Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 576.28

2nd John Hopkins Eltham SB & ARC 30096 567.17

3rd Peter McKay Frankston Pen TRC 30686 513.02

Top Junior

Top Veteran

D Grade

Top Sub Junior



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B1 A 98 4 99 7 99 8 98 5 99 6 97 6 590.36

Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear S 33946 A8 A 98 5 98 5 100 6 97 4 98 4 98 2 589.26

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A2 B 97 1 98 2 98 5 99 6 99 7 95 4 586.25

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A14 A 97 3 100 5 96 4 98 4 97 1 98 5 586.22

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A12 A 99 3 99 5 95 3 97 3 96 5 99 6 585.25

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A4 A 97 5 99 4 99 8 94 1 97 5 97 6 583.29

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A6 B 96 5 97 3 97 2 96 6 97 2 99 4 582.22

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A15 A 98 4 98 5 96 3 98 3 96 3 96 2 582.20

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 A11 B 94 4 97 5 95 2 99 5 95 5 98 5 578.26

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A10 B 97 5 97 4 95 1 94 1 96 2 98 4 577.17

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A13 B 97 4 98 7 94 3 97 5 96 5 94 4 576.28

Cocks Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 B5 A 96 3 94 4 93 2 97 4 96 3 98 4 574.20

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 A1 B 95 2 93 1 95 3 96 4 96 4 97 4 572.18

Young Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 30236 A9 B 94 2 95 1 97 4 95 3 95 5 94 2 570.17

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B12 B 97 3 92 1 92 0 95 3 95 4 97 6 568.17

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A5 C 93 2 98 5 91 2 94 2 96 2 95 4 567.17

Lucas Trevor Frankston Pen TRC S 32455 B13 C 93 2 94 2 96 3 95 4 94 3 94 2 566.16

Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 B14 B 95 3 95 4 97 5 90 3 93 2 94 1 564.18

Macura Nicholas Frankston Pen TRC S 32786 B10 C 94 1 90 1 90 1 95 3 95 3 97 4 561.13

Good Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 30921 B4 B 90 2 96 5 95 3 91 1 94 1 94 2 560.14

Milton Ian Camberwell TRC S 31160 A3 D 91 3 95 2 94 2 93 2 93 4 92 1 558.14

Breeze Angela Leongatha SBRC S 33482 C1 B 96 4 94 1 89 1 85 0 91 0 94 2 549.08

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 A7 D 86 2 85 0 91 0 90 3 90 0 86 0 528.05

McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 30686 B3 D 82 0 88 1 87 1 87 0 84 0 85 0 513.02

FPTRC Prone Prize Meeting 15/02/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Susan Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 585.00

2 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 565.00

3 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 552.00

4 Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 538.00

5 Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 537.00

6 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 525.00

7 Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 482.00

8

9

10

1st Susan Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 585.00

2nd

3rd

1st Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 565.00

2nd James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 552.00

3rd

1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 538.00

2nd Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 537.00

3rd Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 525.00

FPTRC Prize Meeting 14-15/02/2015

B Grade

C Grade

E Grade

Air Rifle

Top Ten

A Grade

1st Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 482.00

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 538.00

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

E Grade

Top Sub Junior

Top Junior

Top Veteran



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 8 A 97 97 98 99 98 96 585.00

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 7 B 92 95 97 90 94 97 565.00

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 9 B 91 96 90 96 90 89 552.00

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 4 C 92 90 91 87 84 94 538.00

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 10 C 89 88 92 91 86 91 537.00

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 2 C 87 78 91 89 89 91 525.00

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 3 E 77 90 81 78 78 78 482.00

Air Supported Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 1 B 94 96 96 91 94 94 565.00

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 5 B 84 89 89 92 88 90 532.00

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

FPTRC Prize Meeting 14-15/02/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


